
Class HWs For MATH 1710.001(Cal 1), Spring-2013: 

                                                                                                                                            Instructor: Koshal Dahal 

Remind: - The Due-time is STRICT; turn your HWs with your name as last, first at the top & with stapled in order! 
 

 
HW #1 

$2.1 Rcp_All & Ex# 9  
Due: Tuesday, Jan. 22 (before class starts) $2.2 Rcp_All & Ex# 12, 19 

$2.3 Rcp_All & Ex# 41 
 

HW #2 $2.4 Rcp_All & Ex# 18  

Due: Thursday, Jan. 24 (before class starts) 
$2.5 Rcp_All & Ex# 14, 39 

HW #3 $2.6 Rcp_All & Ex# 16, 20, 42 & 
70 

Due: Tuesday, Jan. 29 (before class starts) 

 
HW #4 

$3.1 Rcp_All & Ex# 41, 50  
Due: Tuesday, Feb. 5  (before class starts) $3.2 Rcp_All & Ex# 26 

$3.3 Rcp_All & Ex# 49 
 

HW #5 
$3.4 Rcp_All & Ex# 13, 48  

Due:  Thursday, Feb. 7 (before class starts) 
$3.5 Rcp_All & Ex# 26 

TEST 1;   Chap 2.1 – Chap 3.5 Thursday, February 14 

 
HW #6 

$3.6 Rcp_All & Ex# 16, 39  
Due: Tuesday, Feb. 19 (before class starts) 
                                             assigned on Feb.7 

$3.7 Rcp_All & Ex# 15, 29 

$3.8 Rcp_All & Ex# 13 
 

HW #7 
$4.2 Rcp_All & Ex# 49  

Due: Tuesday, Feb.26  (before class starts) 
$4.3 Rcp_All & Ex# 34 & 41 

 
HW #8 

$4.4 Rcp_All & Ex# 23  
Due: Tuesday, March  5  (before class starts) $4.5 Rcp_All & Ex# 16 

$4.6 Rcp_All & Ex# 12 & 29 
 

HW #9 
$4.7 Rcp_All & Ex# 19  

Due: Thursday, March  7 (before class starts) 
$4.8 Rcp_All & Ex# 7 &  60 

TEST 2;   Chap 3.6 – 3.8 & Chap 4 Tuesday, March 19 
 

HW#10 
$5.2 Ex# 41  

Due: Thursday, March  28  (before class starts) 
$5.3 Ex# 28 & 50 

 

HW#11 
$5.4 Ex# 3 & 9  

Due: Tuesday,  April 2    $5.5 Ex# 25, 37, 40 & 89 
 

HW#12 
$6.1 Ex# 47  

Due: Tuesday,  April 9   
$6.2 Ex# 20 & 44 

 

HW#13 
$6.3 Ex# 11 & 27   

Due: Tuesday,  April 16 
$6.4 Ex# 11 & 53 

 

HW#14 
$6.5 Ex# 8  

Due: Tuesday,  April  23 
$6.6 Ex# 23 

    
    
 


